4.

5.



AN APPLICATION TO BE SUBMITTED TO THE CHARITY COMMISSIONER FOR SANCTION OF ALIENATION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY BELONGING TO A PUBLIC TRUST

BEFORE THE HON'BLE CHARITY COMMISSIONER MAHARASHTRA STATE, **MUMBAI** APPLICATION NO. OF 20 In the matter of the Bombay Public Re: Trusts Act, 1950 AND In the matter of Application under Section 36 of the Bombay Public Trusts Act, 1950 on behalf of "JAGAN CHARITABLE PUBLIC TRUST". a public trust registered under No. its present Trustees (1) (3) _____ and , for sanction of alienation property situate bearing C. No./C.T.S. No. _____ of ____ Division. JAGAN CHARITABLE PUBLIC TRUST, 1. a Public Trust, registered under the) provisions of the Bombay Public Trusts Act, 1950 bearing Registration No. _____, having its office at 2. 3.



(all of 2 to 5 being the Trustees of)
Jagan Charitable Public Trust))Applicants

To,

The Charity Commissioner, Maharashtra State (Mumbai), (Give Address)

MOST RESPECTFULLY SHEWETH:

THE HUMBLE APPLICATION OF THE APPLICANTS ABOVENAMED

Sr. No.	Requirement	Particulars
1.	Particulars of the Trust.	JAGAN CHARITABLE PUBLIC TRUST ("the Trust") is a public trust registered under the Bombay Public Trusts Act, 1950 under Registration No
2.	The present Trustees of the Trust.	(i) (ii) (iii) (iv) The names of the present trustees are also appearing on the record of the office of the Charity Commissioner. An extract of the same is attached herewith as Annexure "A" hereto.
3.	Detailed description of the Property sought to be alienated. ("Subject Property")	(Give a detailed description of the Subject property)
4.	Trust contains any directions as to alienation	,
5.	Objects of the Trust.	The main objects of the trust are as elaborated in the Trust Deed annexed as <i>Annexure "B"</i> hereto.



PAGES 3 TO 8 NOT AVAILABLE FOR PREVIEW

